GOODRAM Industrial
SD Memory Card pSLC type
DATASHEET
Version: 1.3
Date: December 2023
SD Card for Industrial Applications
Wilk Elektronik S.A.
Mikołowska 42

Operating voltage 2.7 – 3.6V +/- 5%
Temperature specification
SYMBOL PARAMETER MIN. MAX. UNIT
Ta Operating Temperature Gold -25 +85 °C
Ta Operating Temperature Diamond -40 +85 °C
Tst Storage Temperature -40 +85 °C
12 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM Industrial pSLC SD
PHYSICAL DIMENSION
Dimension: 32mm(L) x 24mm(W) x 2.1mm(H)
PRODUCT ORDERING INFORMATION
PN Type Capacity Technology Temp range
SDC2GGPGRB SD 2 GB pSLC  -25°C — 85°C
SDC4GGPGRB SD 4 GB pSLC  -25°C — 85°C
SDC8GGPGRB SD 8 GB pSLC  -25°C — 85°C
SDC16GGPGRB SD 16 GB pSLC  -25°C — 85°C
SDC32GGPGRB SD 32 GB pSLC  -25°C — 85°C
SDC64GGPGRB SD 64 GB pSLC  -25°C — 85°C
SDC2GDPGRB SD 2 GB pSLC -40°C — 85°C
SDC4GDPGRB SD 4 GB pSLC -40°C — 85°C
SDC8GDPGRB SD 8 GB pSLC -40°C — 85°C
SDC16GDPGRB SD 16 GB pSLC -40°C —85°C
SDC32GDPGRB SD 32 GB pSLC -40°C —85°C
SDC64GDPGRB SD 64 GB pSLC -40°C —85°C
13 www.goodram.com
GOODRAM Industrial pSLC SD
STANDARDS & REFERENCES
The following table is to list out the standards that have been adopted for designing the product.